Evenproducts Ltd                                                   Tel: +44 (0)1386 41212
47
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Tube
16mm O.D. x 5.04mtr S&S 10 BAR MP016
20mm O.D. x 5.04mtr S&S 10 BAR MP020
25mm O.D. x 5.04mtr S&S 10 BAR MP025
32mm O.D. x 4.54mtr S&S 10 BAR MP032
32mm O.D. x 5.04mtr S&S 10 BAR MP032/5
40mm O.D. x 5.00mtr S&S 10 BAR MP040
50mm O.D. x 5.00mtr S&S 10 BAR MP050
63mm O.D. x 5.00mtr S&S 10 BAR MP063
75mm O.D. x 5.00mtr S&S 10 BAR MP075
90mm O.D. x 5.00mtr 10 BAR MP090
110mm O.D. x 5.00mtr 10 BAR MP110
40mm O.D. x 5.00mtr S&S 7.5 BAR MP040/7.5
50mm O.D. x 5.00mtr S&S 7.5 BAR MP050/7.5
63mm O.D. x 5.00mtr S&S 7.5 BAR MP063/7.5
75mm O.D. x 5.00mtr S&S 7.5 BAR MP075/7.5
90mm O.D. x 5.00mtr 7.5 BAR MP090/7.5
110mm O.D. x 5.00mtr 7.5 BAR MP110/7.5
20mm O.D. x 5.04mtr S&S 16 BAR MP020/16
PVC Repair Sleeving 32/36mm PE (x mtr) MP032R
Elbow 45 Deg
20mm MF020E45D
25mm MF025E45D
32mm MF032E45D
40mm MF040E45D
50mm MF050E45D
63mm MF063E45D
75mm MF075E45D
90mm MF090E45D
110mm MF110E45D
Bend
20mm MF020B
25mm MF025B
25mm (45 Deg) MF025B45D
32mm MF032B
32mm (45 Deg) MF032B45D
40mm MF040B
40mm (45 Deg) MF040B45D
50mm MF050B
50mm (45 Deg) MF050B45D
63mm MF063B
63mm (45 Deg) MF063B45D
75mm MF075B
75mm (45 Deg) MF075B45D
90mm MF090B
90mm (45 Deg) MF090B45D
110mm MF110B
110mm (45 Deg) MF110B45D
Elbow
20mm MF020E
25mm MF025E
32mm MF032E
40mm MF040E
40mm x 32mm MF040E032
50mm MF050E
50mm x 32mm MF050E032
50mm x 40mm MF050E040
63mm MF063E
75mm MF075E
90mm MF090E
110mm MF110E
Evenproducts Ltd                                                   Tel: +44 (0)1386 41212
48
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Elbow x F.BSP
20mm x 0.50"  MF020E04F
25mm x .075" MF025E06F
32mm x 1.00"  MF032E08F
40mm x 1.25"  MF040E09F
50mm x 1.50"  MF050E10F
63mm x 2.00"  MF063E11F
75mm x 2.50" MF075E12F
90mm x 3.00" MF090E13F
Elbow x M.BSP
20mm x 0.75" MF020E06M
25mm x 1.00" MF025E08M
32mm x 0.75" MF032E06M
32mm x 1.00" MF032E08M
32mm x 1.25" MF032E09M
40mm x 1.25" MF040E09M
40mm x 1.50" MF040E10M
50mm x 1.25" MF050E09M
50mm x 1.50" MF050E10M
50mm x 2.00" MF050E11M
Tee
20mm MF020T
25mm MF025T
32mm MF032T
40mm MF040T
50mm MF050T
63mm MF063T
75mm MF075T
90mm MF090T
110mm MF110T
Tee x M.BSP branch
20mm x 0.75" MF020T06M
25mm x 0.75" MF025T06M
25mm x 1.00" MF025T08M
32mm x 0.75" MF032T06M
32mm x 1.00" MF032T08M
32mm x 1.25" MF032T09M
40mm x 1.00" MF040T08M
40mm x 1.25" MF040T09M
40mm x 1.50" MF040T10M
50mm x 1.00" MF050T08M
50mm x 1.25" MF050T09M
50mm x 1.50" MF050T10M
63mm x 1.00" MF063T08M
63mm x 1.25" MF063T09M
63mm x 1.50" MF063T10M
63mm x 2.00" MF063T11M
75mm x 1.25" MF075T09M
75mm x 1.50" MF075T10M
75mm x 2.00" MF075T11M
Tee x F.BSP branch
20mm x 0.50" MF020T04F
25mm x 0.75" MF025T06F
32mm x 1.00" MF032T08F
50mm x 1.50" MF050T10F
63mm x 2.00" MF063T11F
Threaded Tee
1.00" M.BSP x 32mm MF08TM032
1.25" M.BSP MF09TM
1.25" M.BSP x 32mm MF09TM032
1.25" M.BSP x 40mm MF09TM040
Evenproducts Ltd                                                   Tel: +44 (0)1386 41212
49
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Reducing Tee
25mm x 20mm MF025T020
32mm x 20mm MF032T020
32mm x 25mm MF032T025
40mm x 25mm MF040T025
40mm x 32mm MF040T032
50mm x 25mm MF050T025
50mm x 32mm MF050T032
50mm x 40mm MF050T040
63mm x 25mm MF063T025
63mm x 32mm MF063T032
63mm x 40mm MF063T040
63mm x 50mm MF063T050
75mm x 32mm MF075T032
75mm x 40mm MF075T040
75mm x 50mm MF075T050
75mm x 63mm MF075T063
90mm x 32mm MF090T032
90mm x 50mm MF090T050
90mm x 75mm MF090T075
110mm x 75mm MF110T075
110mm x 90mm MF110T090
Screwed Cap c/w Washer
0.50" MF04EC
0.75" MF06EC
1.00" MF08EC
1.25" MF09EC
1.50" MF10EC
2.00" MF11EC
3.00" MF13EC
Washer
0.50" MF04ECWASH
0.75" MF06ECWASH
1.00" MF08ECWASH
1.25" MF09ECWASH
1.50" MF10ECWASH
2.00" MF11ECWASH
Cross
20mm MF020CR
25mm MF025CR
32mm MF032CR
40mm MF040CR
40mm x 32mm MF040CR032
50mm MF050CR
50mm x 32mm MF050CR032
63mm MF063CR
75mm MF075CR
90mm MF090CR
110mm MF110CR
End Cap
16mm MF016EC
20mm MF020EC
25mm MF025EC
32mm MF032EC
40mm MF040EC
50mm MF050EC
63mm MF063EC
75mm MF075EC
90mm MF090EC
110mm MF110EC
Evenproducts Ltd                                                   Tel: +44 (0)1386 41212
50
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Reducing Ring
20mm x 16mm MF020RR016
25mm x 16mm MF025RR016
25mm x 20mm MF025RR020
32mm x 16mm MF032RR016
32mm x 20mm MF032RR020
32mm x 25mm MF032RR025
40mm x 16mm MF040RR016
40mm x 20mm MF040RR020
40mm x 25mm MF040RR025
40mm x 32mm MF040RR032
50mm x 20mm MF050RR020
50mm x 25mm MF050RR025
50mm x 32mm MF050RR032
50mm x 40mm MF050RR040
63mm x 25mm MF063RR025
63mm x 32mm MF063RR032
63mm x 40mm MF063RR040
63mm x 50mm MF063RR050
75mm x 32mm MF075RR032
75mm x 40mm MF075RR040
75mm x 50mm MF075RR050
75mm x 63mm MF075RR063
90mm x 50mm MF090RR050
90mm x 63mm MF090RR063
90mm x 75mm MF090RR075
110mm x 75mm MF110RR075
110mm x 90mm MF110RR090
Bush
50/63mm x 2.00" F.BSP MF063BU11F
Hex Adaptor
16mm x 0.50" MF016AD04M
20mm x 0.50''  MF020AD04M
20mm x 0.75"  MF020AD06M
25/32mm x 0.50"  MF025AD04M
25/32mm x 0.75" MF025AD06M
25/32mm x 1.00"  MF025AD08M
32/40mm x 0.50"  MF032AD04M
32/40mm x 0.75"  MF032AD06M
32/40mm x 1.00"  MF032AD08M
32/40mm x 1.25"  MF032AD09M
40/50mm x 1.00"  MF040AD08M
40/50mm x 1.25"  MF040AD09M
40/50mm x 1.50"  MF040AD10M
50/63mm x 1.00" MF050AD08M
50/63mm x 1.25"  MF050AD09M
50/63mm x 1.50" MF050AD10M
50/63mm x 2.00"  MF050AD11M
63/75mm x 1.25"  MF063AD09M
63/75mm x 1.50"  MF063AD10M
63/75mm x 2.00" MF063AD11M
75/90mm x 2.00"  MF075AD11M
75/90mm x 3.00"  MF075AD13M
90/110mm x 3.00" MF090AD13M
90/110mm x 4.00" MF090AD14M
110mm x 3.00" MF110AD13M
110mm x 4.00" MF110AD14M
75/90mm x 3.00"  MF075AD13F
Pipe Bracket
16mm MF016PB
20mm MF020PB
25mm MF025PB
32mm MF032PB
40mm c/w clip MF040PB
50mm c/w clip MF050PB
63mm c/w clip MF063PB
75mm c/w clip MF075PB
90mm c/w clip MF090PB
110mm c/w clip MF110PB
Evenproducts Ltd                                                   Tel: +44 (0)1386 41212
51
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Socket
16mm MF016S
20mm MF020S
25mm MF025S
32mm MF032S
40mm MF040S
50mm MF050S
63mm MF063S
75mm MF075S
90mm MF090S
110mm MF110S
Reducing Socket
40mm x 32mm MF040RS032
50mm x 32mm MF050RS032
50mm x 40mm MF050RS040
63mm x 50mm MF063RS050
75mm x 50mm MF075RS050
75mm x 63mm MF075RS063
90mm x 75mm MF090RS075
110mm x 90mm MF110RS090
Socket x F.BSP
20mm x 0.50" MF020S04F
25mm x 0.50"  MF025S04F
25mm x 0.75" MF025S06F
32mm x 0.50" MF032S04F
32mm x 0.75" MF032S06F
32mm x 1.00" MF032S08F
40mm x 1.00" MF040S08F
40mm x 1.25" MF040S09F
50mm x 1.25" MF050S09F
50mm x 1.50" MF050S10F
63mm x 1.50" MF063S10F
63mm x 2.00" MF063S11F
75mm x 2.50" MF075S12F
90mm x 3.00" MF090S13S
110mm x 4.00" MF110S14F
Plain Socket (Metric x Imperial)
20mm x 0.50" MF020S04
25mm x 0.75" MF025S06
32mm x 1.00" MF032S08
40mm x 1.25" MF040S09
50mm x 1.50" MF050S10
63mm x 2.00" MF063S11
90mm x 3.00" MF090S13
110mm x 4.00" MF110S14
Spigot x F.BSP
20mm x 0.25" MF020SP02F
25mm x 0.50" MF025SP04F
32mm x 0.50" MF032SP04F
32mm x 0.75" MF032SP06F
40mm x 0.75" MF040SP06F
40mm x 1.00" MF040SP08F
50mm x 1.00" MF050SP08F
50mm x 1.25" MF050SP09F
63mm x 1.50" MF063SP10F
75mm x 1.50" MF075SP10F
75mm x 2.00" MF075SP11F
Socketed Union
25mm x 1.00" F.BSP (2/3) MF025SU08F
25mm (3/3) MF025SU
32mm x 1.25" F.BSP (2/3) MF032SU09F
32mm (3/3) MF032SU
40mm x 1.25" F.BSP (2/3) MF040SU09F
40mm x 1.50" F.BSP (2/3) MF040SU10F
75mm x 3.00" F.BSP MF075SU13F
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Spigot x M.BSP
Evenproducts Ltd                                                   Tel: +44 (0)1386 41212
52
25mm x 0.75" MF025SP06M
Union
20mm MF020U
25mm MF025U
32mm MF032U
40 mm MF040U
50mm MF050U
50mm x 1.50" F.BSP MF050U10F
63mm MF063U
75mm MF075U
90mm MF090U
Full Face Flange
50mm PN16 MF050FFL
63mm PN16 MF063FFL
75mm PN16 MF075FFL
Repair Coupler
50mm MF050RC
63mm MF063RC
75mm MF075RC
Drain Valve
32mm (less elbow) MF032DV
32mm Elbow MF032DVE
32mm Tee MF032DVT
In-Line Filter
32mm MF032FI
Saba Glue
914 0.25 litre MFGLUE250
914 1 litre MFGLUE 1L
S3 0.25 litre MFGLUES3250
S3 1 litre MFGLUES31L